
Scripps Clinic Radiology Schedule 

November 2013 

Friday November 1 BRADY HUANG 
   
Monday November 4 CHRISTINE CHUNG 
Tuesday November 5 ERIC CHANG 
Wednesday November 6 CHRISTINE CHUNG 
Thursday November 7 MATT SHARP 
Friday November 8 KAREN CHEN 
   
Monday November 11 KAREN CHEN 
Tuesday November 12 BRADY HUANG 
Wednesday November 13 EVELYNE FLISZAR 
Thursday November 14 MATT SHARP 
Friday November 15 ERIC CHANG 
   
Monday November 18 ERIC CHANG 
Tuesday November 19 BRADY HUANG 
Wednesday November 20 CHRISTINE CHUNG 
Thursday November 21 MATT SHARP 
Friday November 22 EVELYNE FLISZAR 
   
Monday November 25 BRADY HUANG 
Tuesday November 26 EVELYNE FLISZAR 
Wednesday November 27 DONALD RESNICK 
Thursday November 28 THANKSGIVING 
Friday November 29 CHRISTINE CHUNG 
   
   
   

 

VA Thursday 7:00 – 8:00am Bone Conference 
 

November 7 MR PHYSICS  
November 14 AMIL GENTILI  
November 21 SCRIPPS ARTHRO CONF @ CARMEL VALLEY
November 28 NO CONFERENCE Thanksgiving Day 

 


